
AVANOS PISTON

Avanos is a unique piston stool with a comfortable upholstered seat and backrest on an adjustable gas 
piston base which swivels and also adjusts easily from a counter height to a bar height with a lever that 
activates the gas piston mechanism. The seat has a steel structure with “S” shape springs for extra 
flexibility and strength. Avanos Piston is suitable for both residential and commercial use.

DIMENSIONS
37-47"h x 21"w x 22"d 

SPECIAL ORDER
min. of 8 required 
 
COM
1.55 yd 
 
WEIGHT CAP
300 lbs 
 
COL
25 sq. ft. 

BASE
Stainless Steel (Polished) / 
Stainless Steel (Brushed) / 
Black Finish

WOOL (CAMIRA)

silver dark grey petrol blue

BOUCLE FABRIC

off white 

FABRIC (CAMIRA)

red 

white black

LEATHERETTEPPM

cinnamon caramel

22" 55.8 23½" 59.7 

37
" 9

4 
 - 

47
" 1

19
.3

   

21
½

" 5
4.

6 
 - 

 3
1½

" 8
0  

  


